Magnifiers
and
Measuring
Magnifiers
MAG 6 and MAG 7 Magnifiers
Typical Applications
Used in: Used for:
�� Industrial and Commercial Photography ��The examination of tools, cutters and dies

Clear acrylic sleeve
Graticule/reticle retaining ring
Ordering Information
Cat. Ref: MAG6
Order Code: 50E02000
Ordering Information
Cat. Ref: MAG6A
Order Code: 50E02002
This magnifier is similar to the MAG 6, but has an extended acrylic-base instead of the graticule retaining ring.
This allows more light to fall on the surface of the specimen.  However, unlike the MAG 6 there is no facility for a
graticule to be fitted.  The MAG 6A Inspection Magnifier is supplied with a robust leatherette case.
MAG 6A Inspection Magnifier - x8
Multi element glass lens
Rubber focussing grip
Metal body stoved white
Clear acrylic sleeve
Magnification: x8
Height: 65mm
Field of View:    25mm
Overall Diameter:  40mm
Ordering Information
Cat. Ref: MAG7
Order Code: 50E02014
Used when the field of view covered is more important than the power of magnification.  The field of view is
more than 3 times that covered by MAG 6 whereas magnification is only reduced by half.  The instrument is suit-
able for use for all the same purposes as MAG 6 and has the facility for a graticule (reticle) to be fitted (see the
back page of this leaflet).  The MAG 7 Measuring Magnifier is supplied with a robust leatherette case.
Magnification:  x4
Height: 60mm
Field of View:    85mm
Overall Diameter:  73mm
MAG 7 Measuring Magnifier - x4
Ordering Information
Cat. Ref: MAG 7A
Order Code: 50E02015
The acrylic tube is extended to the base of the magnifier to allow more light to fall on the surface of the speci-
men.  However, there is no facility for a graticule to be fitted.  The MAG 7A Measuring Magnifier is also supplied
with a robust leatherette case.
MAG 7A Inspection Magnifier - x4

available.
Cat. Ref: M7T100
Order Code: 50B02016 - Std
50B02016W - White
Cat. Ref: M7T109
Order Code: 50B02018
Cat. Ref: M7T108
Order Code: 50B02017
Cat. Ref: M7T150
Order Code: 50B02019
Horizontal Scale
25mm/0.1mm
Crossed Scale
20mm/0.1mm
Crossed Scale
1inch/0.005ins
Combination
Scale and
Protractor
Inch/Metric
Scale
25mm/0.1mm
1”/0.005”
Concentric
Circles
2-24mm dia
Centre Zero
Centre
24mm in 0.1mm
Multipurpose OCR-B
Cat. Ref: M6T1
Order Code: 50B02003 - Std
50B02003R - Red
50B02003W - White
Cat. Ref: M6T3
Order Code: 50B02005 - Std
50B02005R - Red
50B02005W - White
Cat. Ref: M6T4
Order Code: 50B02006 - Std
50B02006R - Red
50B02006W - White
Cat. Ref: M6T8
Order Code: 50B02007 - Std
50B02007R - Red
50B02007W - White
Cat. Ref: M6T20
Order Code: 50B02008 - Std
50B02008R - Red
50B02008W - White
Cat. Ref: M6T50
Order Code: 50B02009 - Std
50B02009R - Red
50B02009W - White
Cat. Ref: M6T10
Order Code: 50B02004 - Std
50B02004R - Red
50B02004W - White
Cat. Ref: M6T40
Order Code: 50B02050 - Std
50B02050R - Red
50B02050W - White
Cat. Ref: M6T85
Order Code: 50B02055 - Std
Horizontal Scale
50mm/0.1mm
Inch/Metric
Scale